Air Academy

Track Varsity Schedule (as of 02-13-18)

Type Time
Tuesday} Mar 6, 2018
Scrimmage 3:30PM

Saturday, Mar 10, 2018
Invitational 10:00AM

Saturday, Mar 17, 2018
Invitaticnal 9:00AM

Saturday, Mar 24, 2018
Meet 10:00AM

Saturday, Mar 31, 2018
Meet 9:00AM

Saturday, Apr 7, 2018
Invitational 9:00AM

Friday, Apr 13, 2018

" League 2:00PM

Championship

Wadnesday, Apr 25, 2018
League ~ TBD
Champiqnship

Friday, Apr 27, 2018
Coronado 10:00AM
Classic

Friday, May 4, 2018
Invitational 3:00PM

Saturday, May 5, 2018
Invitaticnal 9:00AM

Saturday, May 12, 2018
Invitational 9:00AM

Thursday, May 17, 2018
State TBD

Friday, May 18, 2018
State TBD

Saturday, May 19, 2018
State TBD

Opponent

Away vs, leerty
Away vs, Pueblo West
Away vs, Harrison
Away vs, Broomfiald
Away vs, Lyons

Away vs. Mullen

Away vs, TBA,
Cheyenne Mountain,
Discovery Canyon,
Lewis-Palmer,
Palmer Ridge,

Vista Ridge

'Away vs. Vista Ridge

Away vs. Coronado

Away vs. Puebio
Centennial

Away vs. Doherty

Away vs. Longmont

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Location

District 20 Stadium
CSU - Pueblo

Harrison High Schaol
Broomfield High School
Lyons High School
Mu’IIen High School

CSU - Pueblo

Vista Ridge High School

Garry Berry Stadium

Dutch Clark Stadium

Garry Berry Stadium

Everly-Montgomery
Field

Jeffco Stadium
Jeffco Stadium

Jeffco Stadium
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Air Academy

Track JV Schedule (as of 02-13-18)

Type Time

Wednesday, Mar 14, 2018
Meet 3:30PM

Wednesday, Mar 21, 2018
Meet ’ 3:30PM

Friday, Mar 23, 2018
Frosh/Soph  2:00PM

Wednesday, Apr 11, 2018
Meet 3:30PM

Monday, Apr 23, 2018
Frosh/Soph 3:30PM

Wednesday, Apr 25, 2018

League 3:30PM
Championship

Opponent

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs,

Canyon

Away vs.

Away vs.

Falcon

Palmer Ridge

Palmer

Discovery

Lewis-Palmer

Vista Ridge

Locatlon

Falcon High Schoacl

Palmer Ridge High
School

Garry Berry Stadium

Discovery Canyon
Campus

Don Breese Stadium

Vista Ridge High School



